	ASP	EN 56247		
S1	PPLICATION TO I			TION
DAVER AND NOT OF VENCLE SERVICES		ertificate of Leg		TION
DEVERAND NOTOR VENCES SERVICES THE LANA AVE HE, BALENI OREGON STILL X PLATE # X2080 INSTRUCTIONS: The following	He Pt	1052	EXEMPT FILE #	EM 47173
<ol> <li>This form, completed and si completed.</li> <li>A Title Report or Lot Book F</li> <li>If the manufactured structured structured and structured structured.</li> </ol>	ng must be submitted to DMV: igned by all parties with an interest i Report. (The title report or lot book r e is new and is financed, proof of th nt tax year have been paid on the m he county where the manufactured s	n the manufactured str eport cannot be over 7 e loan approval. anufactured structure.	Proof may be a Certificate of	FEB 2 7 2003
	PART			UN VEHICLES BIVE
If there is a mortgage, deed of true names and addresses. If there are	st or lien on this land, list all mortgad		eeds of trust below. Space is	provided for two
NAME AND ADDRESS Wells Fargo Bank Home Mortgage, Inc. 12550 SE 93rd Ave. #400 Clackamas, OR		015	LOAN NUMBER	
NAME AND ADDRESS		······································		
Property Address 6063 Ruddy Duck Drive	bed hereto and made a p Bonanza, OR 97623			
TAX LOT NUMBER (from assessor)	MAP NUMBER R-3811-015B0-01800-000 R-3811-015B0-02100-000	}	ACCOUNT NUMBER R492831 (S 1/2 Lot	: 44) Lot 45)
Legal description of manufactur YEAR MAKE 1990 Redmond		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION N		
NAME AND ADDRESS		11814/70	State of Oregon, Cou	nty of Klamath
Wells Fargo Bank Home	Mortgage, Inc. O Clackamas, OR 97015		AP         Recorded         04/07/2003           X         Vol M03 Pg	<u>12:(0 p</u> m. 4-96
NAME AND ADDRESS	U Clackamas, UK 97015		AP Linda Smith, County Cl	erk
			<b>X</b> Fee \$ 31 00 # of F	gs_ <u>3</u>
I/We do not know the where	eabouts of the permanent plate assi	• A the set of a second of a		···· ·
	PART III OWNER SIGNATL			
interests have been listed. If there	ade above are accurate to the best of are none, I/We have certified this b	of my/our knowledge. y writing <b>"none</b> " in the	All liens, deeds of trust, mort space provided.	gages and security
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Jose J. Alvarado		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #		PHONE #
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH TELE	) PHONE #
Maria Sanchez			12/23/51 (	)
ESIDENCE ADDRESS		MAILING ADDRESS		/
HGNATURE OF OWNER XJOSSJALUCC V OFFICE USE ONLY		SIGNATURE OF OWNER	Sonther	
	PAR for a manufactured structure is		▼ OFFICE USE C	NLY V
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNAT	URE OF BMU OFFICER	s nereby approved.		
	ot recorded with the county by	y this date: ///	EXPIRATION DATE 4.21.03	
35-6722 (10-99)	SEE REVERSE FOR COU			STK # 300366

			WENDE A	MAANILICA/	TUDED
DMV AI		TION TO E	TITLE AN	MANUFA	RATION
ANTINENT OF TRANSFORMATION A AND MOTOR VEHICLE REAVE CE MA AVE NE, BALEM OREDON # "\$14			ertificate of Leg		EM 47173
PLATE # X208	246	Pt	2072	EXEMPT FIL	
NSTRUCTIONS: The followi ) This form, completed and s	igned by all part	ies with an interest i			
completed. 2) A Title Fleport or Lot Book   3) If the manufactured structu 4) Proof all taxes for the curre	re is new and is	been paid on the m	anufactured structure	Proof may be a Cert	itted to DMV.) ficate of Taxes
Paid, Form 113, issued by		PART	LAND		
ere is a mortgage, deed of trues and addresses. If there a	ust or lien on this re none, write "n	s land, list all mortga ione."	gors, beneficiaries of	deeds of thist below.	Space is provided for two
Arnes and addresses. If there are none. write "none." MME AND ADDRESS Wells Fargo Barrk Home Mortgage, Inc. 12550 SE 93rd Ave. #400 Clackamas, OR				LOAN NUN BER	
I2550 SE 93rd Ave	#400 <u>C</u>	lackamas, OR	97015	LOAN NUL BER	
gai description and location		w (as recorded by a	ounty recorder or a Cf	rtified cop / of your de	ed may be substituted)
al description and location gal_Description att	ached here	to and made a	part_bereof_as	Exhibit_"A"	
meny Address D63 Ruddy Duck Drive	Bonanza,	OR 97623	· ·		
LOT NUMBER (Ircyn assessor)		815B8-81988-88	)n	ACCOUNT NUMBER	/2 Lot 44) /2 of Lot 45)
here is a mortgage, deed of th		a second a surrow of status	dura liet all cocurity li	nterest holders, morta	dees, beneficiaries of de
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gal description of manufac	rust or lien on the interest is secur	e manufactured strue ed. Space is provide PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU	nterest holders, mortga addresses, Approval	dees, beneficiaries of de
gal description of manufaction make point of manufaction point	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU	APPROVAL SIGNATURE	dees, beneficiaries of de
	tured structure	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU	APPROLAL SIGNATURE	dees, beneficiaries of de
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gal description of manufac again description of manufac Redmond E AND ADDRESS 2115 Fargo Bank Home 12550 SE 93rd Ave E AND ADDRESS	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure wibтн Mortgage, #400 Cla	PART II MANUFA	CTURE List all security in ad for two names and CTURED STRUCTU VENICLE IDENTIFICATIO 11814770	APPROLAL SIGNATURE	dees, beneficiaries of de
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gel description of manufac 990 Make Redmond E AND ADDRESS ells Fargo Bank Home 12550 SE 93rd Ave	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure: wibтн Mortgage, 4400 Cla	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU Ad for two names and CTURED STRUCTU VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 17015 SSIGned to this vehicle	APPROLAL SIGNATURE	dees, beneficiaries of de
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gal description of manufac Bank E 290 E AND ADDRESS E 11s Fargo Bank Home 12550 SE 93rd Ave E AND ADDRESS	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, 4400 Classic pereabouts of the PARTM	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU Ad for two names and CTURED STRUCTU VENICLE DENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 Stigned to this vehicle TURES AND CERTIFICATION St of my/our knowledge	APPRONAL SIGNATURE APPRONAL SIGNATURE X ICATION ICATION APPRONAL SIGNATURE X ICATION	Agees, beneficiaries of densignatures are required.
and lien holders whose are are none, write "none." gal description of manufact and address gal description of manufact MAKE 990 Redmond Redmond 12550 SE 93rd Ave 12550 SE 93rd Ave 12550 SE 93rd Ave 1250 SE 93rd Ave 1	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, 4400 Classic pereabouts of the PARTM	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU Ad for two names and CTURED STRUCTU VENICLE DENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 Stigned to this vehicle TURES AND CERTIFICATION St of my/our knowledge	APPROLAL SIGNATURE APPROLAL SIGNATURE X ICATION AIL Hers, deeds of	Agees, beneficiaries of densignatures are required.
International and the statements         gal description of manufact         gal description of manufact         Band description of manufact         Redmond         Redmond         12550 SE 93rd Ave         12550 SE 93rd Ave         NVe do not know the will         Ve certify that the statements         I/We do not know the will         Ve certify that the statements         O SE J. Alvarado	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, 4400 Classic pereabouts of the PARTM	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU CTURED STRUCTU VENICLE DENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 SSIGNED to this vehicle TURES AND CERTIFIC St of my/our knowledges by writing "none" in	APPRONAL SIGNATURE APPRONAL SIGNATURE X ICATION ICATION APPRONAL SIGNATURE X ICATION	Agees, beneficiaries of den signatures are required.
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gal description of manufac P 990 Make P 990 Redmond E AND ADDRESS e11s Fargo Bank Home 12550 SE 93rd Ave I 2550 SE 93rd Ave I 2550 SE 93rd Ave I 200 ADDRESS I //We do not know the with Ve certify that the statements erests have beien listed. If the VTED NAME OF OW VER(S)	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, 4400 Classic pereabouts of the PARTM	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU CTURED STRUCTU VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 TURES AND CERTIF st of my/our knowledges by writing "none" in ODL / ID / CUSTOMER #	APPROLAL SIGNATURE APPROLAL SIGNATURE X ICATION ICATION DATE O - BIRTH	trust, mortgages and sect
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gal description of manufac 990 Make 290 Redmond EAND ADDRESS 211s Fargo Bank Home 12550 SE 93rd Ave E AND ADDRESS I/We do not know the wi Ve certify that the statements erests have been listed. If the ited NAME OF OW VER(S) ose J. Alvarado NTED NAME OF OW VER(S) aria Sanctez	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, 4400 Classic pereabouts of the PARTM	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU Ad for two names and CTURED STRUCTU VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 5500 to this vehicle TURES AND CERTIFICATION St of my/our knowledges by writing "none" in OUL 71D7 CUSTOMER •	APPROLAL SIGNATURE APPROLAL SIGNATURE X ICATION ICATION DATE O - BIRTH	trust, mortgages and sect
rust, and lien holders whose re are none, write "none." gal description of manufac make 990 make 1250 SE 93rd Ave 1250 SE 93r	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, 4400 Classic pereabouts of the PARTM	PART II MANUFA	CTURES AND CERTIFICATION TURES AND CERTIFICATION TURES AND CERTIFICATION St of my/our knowledges by writing "none" in ODL/ID/CUSTOMER - ODL/ID/CUSTOMER - MAILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER	APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X ICATION DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF BIRTH	trust, mortgages and sect
International and the second and th	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure: WIDTH Mortgage, #400 Cla hereabouts of the PART s made above an iere are none. IA	B manufactured strue ed. Space is provide PART II MANUFA LENGTH Inc. ackamas, OR B permanent plate as II OWNER SIGNA B accurate to the be We have certified this	CTURED STRUCTU Ad for two names and CTURED STRUCTU VENICLE DENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 551gned to this vehicle TURES AND CERTURE St of my/our knowledges by writing "none" in ODL / ID / CUSTOMER # MAILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER X	APPROLAL SIGNATURE APPROLAL SIGNATURE X ICATION DATE C F BIRTH	rust, mortgages and sect TELEPHONE + ()
Interst, and lien holders whose are none, write "none."         gal description of manufaction of manufaction and address and the statement of the statem	rust or lien on the interest is secur tured structure WIDTH Mortgage, #400 Cla hereabouts of the PARTA is made above an iere are none. IA	PART II MANUFA	CTURED STRUCTU CTURED STRUCTU VEHICLE DENTIFICATIO 1 1814770 27015 SSIGNED to this vehicle TURES AND CERTIF SSIGNED to this vehicle TURES AND CERTIF SSIGNED TO TOUSTOMER F ODL TID TOUSTOMER F ODL TID TOUSTOMER F MAILING ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER X	APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X ICATION DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF BIRTH	trust, mortgages and sect
Interest and lien holders whose are are none, write "none."         gal description of manufaction of exemption of manufaction of manufactin of manufaction of manufaction of manufaction of manufactin of m	Interest is securities of the structures of the structures with the structures with the structures with the structures of the structures of the structure are none. In the structure are none. In the structure of	e manufactured struce ed. Space is provide PART II MANUFA LENGTH Inc. ackamas, OR e permanent plate as II OWNER SIGNA e accurate to the be We have certified this We have certified this Ficer	CTURES AND CENTIFICATION TURES AND CENTIFICAT	APPROLAL SIGNATURE APPROLAL SIGNATURE X ICATION DATE C F BIRTH DATE C F BIRTH DATE C F BIRTH	rust, mortgages and sect TELEPHONE + ()
trust, and lien holders whose are are none, write "none." gal description of manufact P 990 Make P	NLY	PART II MANUFA	CTURES AND CERTIFICATION TURES AND CERTIFICATION TURES AND CERTIFICATION TURES AND CERTIFICATION TURES AND CERTIFICATION SUBJECTION CONTINUES SUBJECTION CONTINUES SUBJEC	APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL SIGNATURE X ICATION DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF BIRTH DATE OF BIRTH	rust, mortgages and sect TELEPHONE + ()

## Exhibit "A"

The S 1/2 of Lot 44 and the S 1/2 of Lot 45, Block 48, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion described in Trustee's Deed recorded September 13, 1990 in Book M-90 at Page 18418.